UTILISATION CERTIFICATE 

It is certified that the total grant of Rs.2,19,00,000/- (Rupees Two Crore Nineteen Lac 

onlyl approved by the University Grants Commission vide Letter No. F.3-68/2018 /KAUSHAL! 
dated 24.01.2019 has been utilized by the college as per details given in the attached 

statement in accordance with the terms and conditions laid down by the UGC vide its Letter